ARCH DOWNLIGHT series
4” Recessed trim adjustable round downlight LED
Type
Project
Date Comments
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Anodizing Technology Aluminum body with the best heat dissipation
and COB LED make sure the lifetime for Light.

3
Page 3 of 3
Ordering Example: LGL-LBE9106AU-13-UNV-27-WH-SP-CG-E-DR-8-RC
ORDERING INFORMATION:
IP20
Series Power Lumen Voltage CCT ① Trim Finish
LGL-LBE9106AU 13 13W 1,425
UNV
EU
LV3
120-277V
220V
PoE
27
30
40
50
2700°K
3000°K
4000°K
5000°K
WH
BK
SV
White
Black
Silver
Beam
Angle
Diffuser Power Supply IP CRI Installation Accessories
SP
M
20°
30°
CG
FR
Clear
Frosted
E
AG
TR
DA
PoE
Electronic
0-10V
Triac Dim
DALI
Power Over Ethernet
DR IP20
8 = 83
9 = 90
RC Recessed EM Emergency Back up
LGL-LBE9106AU
Specify fixture part number. (All boxes must be filled in to correctly order)
ARCH DOWNLIGHT series
4” Recessed trim adjustable round downlight LED
12999 Murphy Rd, Stafford, TX
77477 , Suite # N09